H_SQ  SERIES
DIGITAL ENCAPSULATED
POWER TIME DELAY MODULES
SPECIFICATIONS
1.  Time Delay.
  1.1 Type: C/MOS digital circuitry
  1.2  Range: From 0.05 seconds to 1000 minutes.
              Fixed delays available

2 - Remote
Adjust
ORDERING INFORMATION
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
A - 6 Amp
B - 10 Amp
C - 15 Amp
D - 2.5 Amp
H - 25 Amp
See Time Delay Range ChartHBSQ
HSSQ
HTSQ
  CONNECTION  DIAGRAMS
SERIES INPUT   VOLTAGE  OUTPUT   RATING ADJUSTMENT TIME   DELAY   RANGE
DIMENSIONS
1.030 MAX
2.000
ALUMINUM
HEAT SINK
SURFACE
(SEE NOTE BELOW)
    .250 DIA.
2.5
Ampere
Version
6, 10, 15 & 25 Ampere Versions
.250 QUICK
CONNECT
TERMINALS
.250 QUICK
CONNECT
TERMINALS
1.000 MAX.
2.000
1.580 MAX.1.350 MAX.
.830 MAX.
NOTE:
For maximum current rating the unit's metal backing must be installed against an aluminum surface of at least 1/16"
thickness. A suitable thermal compound should be applied to the unit's metal surface prior to mounting.
Refer to Application  Note #AN1001 HEATSINKING  HIGH CURRENT SOLID  STATE CONTROLS
Initiate
INPUT
 HBSQ/HSSQ/HTSQ
(Local Adjustment Shown)
LOAD
+-
0 10
- +
INPUT